Automatic capacitor banks with static system
R4-9
Static switching units (three-phase)
EMB / EMF
The static switching modules of the EM Se-
ries are the basic building block for the con-
struction of static capacitor banks for Power
factor correction purposes.

Construction features
Degree of protection IP 00
Weight 10.5 kg
Standards
EN 60.439 (IEC 439, UNE EN 60439), IEC 146, CSA 22.2 No. 14
Automatic capacitor banks with static system
R4-10
References
Dimensions
Static switching units (three-phase)
EMB / EMF
With fuses
kvar Weight (kg) Dimensions (mm)
width x height x depth
Type Code
25 10,5 177 X 485 X 268 EMF-25/230 R41111
37,5 10,5 177 X 485 X 268 EMF-37.5/230 R41112
45 10,5 177 X 485 X 268 EMF-45/230 R41114
40 10,5 177 X 485 X 268 EMF-40/400 R41133
60 10,5 177 X 485 X 268 EMF-60/400 R41136
80 10,5 177 X 485 X 268 EMF-80/400 R41137
With terminals
kvar Weight (kg) Dimensions (mm)
width x height x depth
Type Code
25 10 177 X 485 X 268 EMB-25/230 R41211
37,5 10 177 X 485 X 268 EMB-37.5230 R41212
45 10 177 X 485 X 268 EMB-45/230 R41214
40 10 177 X 485 X 268 EMB-40/400 R41233
60 10 177 X 485 X 268 EMB-60/400 R41236
80 10 177 X 485 X 268 EMB-80/400 R41237
268177
2
7
0